RADIO BILINGUE PROGRAMMING

12:00am
1:00am
2:00am
3:00am
4:00am
5:00am
6:00am
7:00am
8:00am

9:00am

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm

11:00pm

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday
Oldies But Goodies
Ritmos Linea Abierta
d el (Repeat)
Pueblo _
Ritmos del Pueblo
Classics of Mariachi & “Ranchera” Song
Cita Concierto
cIa;sicaI music by
con el | e ST
Rec u erd (0] and performers Con La Raza
o Mafnanitas con Mariachi
M u S I C a Program showcasing traditional & contemporary tunes of mariachi groups
Folkldrica _
Ritmos del Pueblo
Traditional “ranchera” & Accordion ballads - Mexican & Latin American Folk Music
La IPlacita Coquunidad Community
Bilingd erta
I—a Hora Pareritingrggim e eliznzlzn
Mixteca

A program relevant to
migrant Mixtec workers
and their families in

Saturday 12:00am

1:00am

Ritmos R

del 3:00am
Pueblo

4:00am

5:00am

Amanecer [
Nortefio

7:00am

The best of traditional
and contemporary
accordion conjunto.

Regional music
from Northern
Mexico & Texas

8:00am

Linea Abierta/ Live call-in talk show on pressing issues
Friday - Voz Publica

9:00am
Onda
. 10:00am
Tejana
Contemporary

11:00am

Tex/Mex rhythms.
Music which blends
in Contemporary
Tex/Mex rhythms.

12:00pm

Oaxaca R 100pm
Pulso de Radio Educacion / News from Mexico, the U.S., and the World Cona[:gaga
2:00pm
. Onda Tejana
Contemporary
Musica . Arrlba el Norte . ) Tex/Mex rhythms. 300pm
Internacional Program showcasing the best of traditional and contemporary accordion conjunto. Music which blends
Regional music from Northern Mexico and Texas in Contemporary
World music Tex/Mex rhythms. 4 OOp m
South American .
Brazilian Son del Caribe ~ Acento Son del Caribe|  Acento
Sabroso : .
Pgabroso Program showcasing ROCkIn’ 500pm
. gram showcaslng ; salsa,merengue,son, cumbia
Sab or Latino USA ﬁz%t:;r?grﬁ]‘:gg}ﬁ;wg? Son de Cuba | andother Caribbeanrhythms Da Ho use N u ev o
Latinx cante|Demosracy gomema | Canto [
. . an oul oW on
(LOCAL PROGRAM) Alt Latino AZU(E;?A"L P%OEF'{EM?nte Now Latino USA  |equcation and Prevention Music from the U.S.

Carnaval

Latin Jazz
and more*

TodoaPulmén

Charlando

Con La Raza
(LOCAL PROGRAM)

Rock en Espafiol /
Latin Alternative Music

Gritos de Silencio

Rock en Espariol /
Latin Alternative Music

Musica Popular
del Recuerdo

Mexican pop and
romantic ballads

Muasica Romantica
Popular
Boleros & other
Romantic
Mexican songs

El Mitote

Rock en Espariol

Linea Abierta Repeay

Oldies But Goodies

Electronic
Trance-Mission

World electronica and
progressive trance music

& Latin America with
lyrics about political
protest and social

7:00pm

aspirations. 800pm
Carnaval R
Latin Jazz, 1000pm

Hip Hop and more*

11:00pm

NL Edicién Semanaria: Friday: 4 pm, Saturday: 7am, 9am & 4 pm. Sunday: 5 am & 10 am
Pulso de Radio Educacion: M-Fri: 1:00 pm
*Soul of Jazz: 1st & 2nd Sunday of the Month 10 pm, and 3rd Saturday of the Month 10 pm.
*Return to the Source: 3rd and 4th Sunday of the Month 9 pm.

|:| Informational Programs
|:| Musical Programs

Program Schedule
Revised: January 2017



	12:00am
	Ritmos del Pueblo
	del Pueblo
	3:00am 4:00am 5:00am 6:00am

	Arriba el Norte
	Nuevo Canto
	5:00pm 6:00pm

	Education and Prevention
	7:00pm
	8:00pm
	Latin Jazz and more*


	Oldies But Goodies
	Program Schedule


