RADIO BILINGÜE PROGRAMMING

3:00am	Ritmos	Línea Abierta (Repeat)					del	3:00am
4:00am	del Pueblo	(Nopodi)					Pueblo	4:00am
5:00am		Ritmos del Pueblo Classics of Mariachi & "Ranchera" Song						5:00am
6:00am							Amanecer	6:00am
7:00am	Cita con el	Concierto classical music by Latin-American and			l		Norteño The best of traditional	7:00am
8:00am	Recuerdo	Spanish composers and performers	Maña	Charlando Con La Raza	Mariachi	i	and contemporary accordion conjunto. Regional music from Northern	8:00am
9:00am	Música Folklórica	Mañanitas con Mariachi Program showcasing traditional & contemporary tunes of mariachi groups					Mexico & Texas	9:00am
10:00am	Ritmos del Pueblo Traditional "ranchera" & Accordion ballads - Mexican & Latin American Folk Music						Onda	10:00am
10.00am 11:00am	La Hora		La Placita Bilingüe	Comunidad Alerta		Community Arts Calendar	Tejana Contemporary	10.00am
12:00pm	Mixteca	Parenting Program					Tex/Mex rhythms. Music which blends in Contemporary Tex/Mex rhythms.	12:00pm
1:00pm	A program relevant to migrant Mixtec workers and their families in Oaxaca	Línea Abierta / Live call-in talk show on pressing issues Friday - Voz Pública						1:00pm
2:00pm		Pulso de Radio Educación / News from Mexico, the U.S., and the World					Charlando Con La Raza Onda Tejana	2:00pm
3:00pm	Música Internacional	Dragram about against the heat of traditional and contemporary according conjunts						3:00pm
4:00pm	World music South American Brazilian	Son del Caribe	Acento	Son del Caribe	Acento		in Contemporary Tex/Mex rhythms.	4:00pm
5:00pm	_	Latino USA	Sabroso Program showcasing salsa, merengue, son, cumbia	Son de Cuba	Sabroso Program showcasing salsa,merengue,son, cumbia and other Caribbean rhythms	Rockin' Da House	Nuevo	5:00pm
6:00pm	Sabor Latinx (LOCAL PROGRAM)	Alt Latino	and other Caribbean rhythms Azucar y Picante	Democracy	Lotino USA	Rock en Español and Youth Talk Show on	Canto	6:00pm
7:00pm		AIL EULIIIO	(LOCAL PROGRAM) Charlando	Now Música Popular	Música Romántica	Education and Prevention	Music from the U.S. & Latin America with lyrics about political protest and social	7:00pm
8:00pm	_	Todoa Pulmón Rock en Español / Latin Alternative Music	Con La Raza (LOCAL PROGRAM) Gritos de Silencio	del Recuerdo Mexican pop and romantic ballads	Popular Boleros & other Romantic	El Mitote Rock en Español	aspirations.	8:00pm
9:00pm	Carnaval Latin Jazz	Rock en Español / Latin Alternative Music Mexican songs					Carnaval	9:00pm
10:00pm	and more*	Trance-Mission					Latin Jazz, Hip Hop and more*	10:00pm
11:00pm		Oldies But Goodies World electronica and progressive trance music						11:00pm

NL Edición Semanaria: Friday: 4 pm, Saturday: 7am, 9am & 4 pm. Sunday: 5 am & 10 am Pulso de Radio Educación: M-Fri: 1:00 pm

Informational Programs

Musical Programs

Program Schedule Revised: January 2017

^{*}Soul of Jazz: 1st & 2nd Sunday of the Month 10 pm, and 3rd Saturday of the Month 10 pm.

^{*}Return to the Source: 3rd and 4th Sunday of the Month 9 pm.